N

COPPA PARIGI IV TAPPA

V. 25m

Risultati

N

POS

COGNOME E NOME

12/02/2022 - 18:16

10

1"

12

13

14

15

16

17

17

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

25

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

FRANCAVILLA Massimo
ALTINI Lorenzo
PIZZETTI Alberto
SAMMITO Vincenzo
FUSCO Andrea
MANCARDO Lorenzo
RANDI Andrea
FACCINTI Mattia
RAVIZZA Francesco
CIANCIA Federico
SPINA Andrea
RUGGIERO Marco
MASOERO Lorenzo
DELSANTO Stefano
GARINO Francesco
APREA Federico
LORENZI Pietro
PORRELLO Giorgio
SECONDO Marco
TARTARA Matteo
SCIACCA Orazio Ali’
BOUVET Christian
GUGLIERMETTI Gioele Leon
PUSTERLA Marco
CUTRULLA' Alessio
MANCARDO Enrico
MENEGHEL Filippo
MAGALDI Andrea
MANEGLIA Alessandro Dome
TAVERNITI Fabio
MIRAGLIA Matteo
PASINI MARCHI Lorenzo

BORI Mattia

TORINO,12-13/02/2022

ANNO NAZ

100 m Farfalla - ASSOLUTI MASCHI 2

2004

2004

2004

2003

2004

2003

2004

2002

2003

2004

2004

2006

2003

2005

2004

2003

2003

2003

2003

2003

2006

2004

2006

2004

2007

2001

2006

2006

2007

2004

2004

2004

2007

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

SOCIETA’

Centro Nuoto Torino

Centro Nuoto Torino
Swimming Club Alessandria
Centro Nuoto Torino
Swimming Club Alessandria
SA-FA 2000 ssd - Torino
Swimming Club Alessandria
SA-FA 2000 ssd - Torino
Centro Nuoto Torino

Rari Nantes Torino

Centro Nuoto Torino

Centro Nuoto Torino

Centro Nuoto Torino
Aquatica Torino ssd

Centro Nuoto Torino
Swimming Club Alessandria
Rari Nantes Torino
C.S.Collegio S.Giuseppe asd
Rari Nantes Torino

L 'Acqua di Pianeta Sport
Rari Nantes Torino

UISP Pinerolo Nuoto
Evoluzione Nuoto Lanzo asd
Centro Nuoto Torino
Libertas Nuoto Chivasso
SA-FA 2000 ssd - Torino
Rari Nantes Torino

Rari Nantes Torino

Rari Nantes Torino

UISP Pinerolo Nuoto
SA-FA 2000 ssd - Torino
Centro Nuoto Torino

Rari Nantes Torino

50m

25.59

25.75

26.07

26.41

26.84

26.63

27.02

26.76

26.86

26.75

27.59

27.63

27.05

27.68

27.70

27.78

27.47

27.36

28.04

27.04

27.80

27.79

28.20

27.98

28.10

27.34

28.40

28.12

29.38

28.43

28.62

28.16

28.86

29.07

30.25

30.20

29.93

30.15

30.69

30.57

31.12

31.33

31.48

31.22

31.30

31.89

31.27

31.45

31.64

32.15

32.26

31.78

32.79

32.06

32.13

31.79

32.11

32.28

33.04

32.45

32.93

31.79

33.18

33.13

33.61

33.00

ARRIVO Record

54.66

56.00

56.27

56.34

56.99

57.32

57.59

57.88

58.19

58.23

58.81

58.93

58.94

58.95

59.15

59.42

59.62

59.62

59.82

59.83

59.86

59.92

59.99

1'00.09

1'00.38

1'00.38

1'00.85

1'01.05

1'01.17

1'01.61

1'01.75

1'01.77

1'01.86
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POS

33

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

50

51

52

53

54

55

56

57

58

59

60

61

62

63

64

65

66

67

68

69

70

71

COGNOME E NOME

BUZOVOI Alessandro llie
LEVATI Mattia

CHIADO' VIRET Tommaso
GAIDO Andrea
FARINON Alessandro
GRAZIANO Daniele
DAVI' Simone
PADOVAN Marco Vuong
MORMONE Marcello
BRILLO Filippo

BARBIN Nicolo'
DESSANAI Federico
MUCCIONE Nicolo'
PUPO Anthony Jesus
RUSTICI Michele
ZENZON Giulio

NOCITA Lorenzo
MAGLIONE Federico
LOPEZ NARVAEZ Daniel
CALABRO' Tommaso
MARGARIA Giosue'
PIGLIONICA Alessio
POCCHIOLA Umberto Pietro
CERRATO Pietro
LANDOLINO Flavio
ROSA Luca

CALCAGNO Luca Raul
MODARELLI Enrico
COLETTA Tommaso
BERNOCCO Gabriele
STROE Alexandru
GRECO Alessandro
MORELLI Stefano
SAVOIA Mattia
LABRIOLA Emanuele
BAIMA Alessandro
ROGGIA Nicolo'

MANGANI Pietro

TORINO,12-13/02/2022

ANNO

2005

2006

2006

2006

2005

2007

2005

2006

2005

2007

2004

2007

2003

2007

2006

2004

2006

2007

2007

2007

2005

2005

2007

2006

2007

2003

2007

2007

2007

2007

2007

2008

2008

2007

2008

2007

2006

2008

NAZ

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

SOCIETA’

Nuotatori Canavesani
Swimming Club Alessandria
SA-FA 2000 ssd - Torino
Rari Nantes Torino

UISP Pinerolo Nuoto
Libertas Nuoto Chivasso
Libertas Nuoto Chivasso
Centro Nuoto Torino
Centro Nuoto Torino
Aquatica Torino ssd

NC Montecarlo - Casale Mo
Aquatica Torino ssd
SA-FA 2000 ssd - Torino
Centro Nuoto Torino
OASI Laura Vicuna - Rival
Libertas Nuoto Chivasso
Libertas Nuoto Chivasso
Rari Nantes Torino
SA-FA 2000 ssd - Torino
Aquatica Torino ssd
Hydro Sport Savigliano
Swimming Club Alessandria
Libertas Nuoto Chivasso
Aosta Nuoto

Libertas Nuoto Chivasso
UISP Pinerolo Nuoto
Aquatica Torino ssd
Aquatica Torino ssd
Aosta Nuoto

UISP Pinerolo Nuoto
UISP Pinerolo Nuoto
SA-FA 2000 ssd - Torino
Rari Nantes Torino

Aosta Nuoto

Centro Nuoto Torino

UISP Pinerolo Nuoto
UISP Pinerolo Nuoto

NC Montecarlo - Casale Mo

28.73

28.55

28.13

28.99

28.42

28.63

29.50

29.36

28.88

30.11

30.35

30.23

29.51

29.50

29.95

29.76

30.84

29.92

31.02

31.07

30.93

30.97

31.23

32.40

31.40

30.98

32.12

30.95

32.56

32.89

32.68

32.99

32.43

32.70

33.49

33.44

34.50

34.48

33.13

33.40

33.84

33.24

34.02

33.94

33.21

33.47

34.25

33.69

33.51

33.92

34.97

35.23

35.04

35.46

35.00

36.24

35.53

35.55

35.96

36.38

36.24

35.89

37.11

37.68

36.81

38.65

37.57

37.60

38.61

38.64

39.52

39.51

39.19

40.06

39.82

40.15

ARRIVO Record

1'01.86

1'01.95

1'01.97

1'02.23

1'02.44

1'02.57

1'02.71

1'02.83

1'03.13

1'03.80

1'03.86

1'04.15

1'04.48

1'04.73

1'04.99

1'05.22

1'05.84

1'06.16

1'06.55

1'06.62

1'06.89

1'07.35

1'07.47

1'08.29

1'08.51

1'08.66

1'08.93

1'09.60

1'10.13

1'10.49

1'11.29

1'11.63

1'11.95

112.21

1'12.68

1'13.50

1'14.32

1'14.63
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POS

72

73

74

75

76

COGNOME E NOME

MAZZIA PICIOT Filippo
MALTESE Alessandro
BIZZARO Gianmarco
MOLINO Carlo

NEBIOLO Alberto Giovanni

NON CLASSIFICATI

IODICE Ismaele

Pubblicata: 12/02/2022 ore 18:13

TORINO,12-13/02/2022

ANNO

2006

2005

2008

2006

2008

2005

NAZ

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

SOCIETA’

Biella Nuoto

UISP Pinerolo Nuoto
Libertas Nuoto Chivasso
Aosta Nuoto

UISP Pinerolo Nuoto

Hydro Sport Savigliano

34.73

32.75

35.38

35.25

38.28

41.06

43.23

42.33

44.03

50.16

ARRIVO Record

1'15.79

1'15.98

117.71

1'19.28

1'28.44

ASS
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